FRIDAY, October 14th

***DINNER IS ON YOUR OWN***
Snacks will be provided from 6:00 to 8:00 p.m.

5:00 PM Team Arrives to Prepare
5:30 PM Team Prayer in Chapel
6:00 PM CHECK-IN \ Registration

Main Building — West Lobby
7:00 PM RETREAT STARTS - Dining Room

8:00 PM ROLLO: Being Present With Those We
Love — Rollo Room

9:00 PM MEDITATION: Deacon Ernie Gonzales
Chapel
10:00 PM Dismissal — Bed Time

SATURDAY, October 15th

7:00 AM Awaken Retreatants

8:00 AM HOLY MASS with Fr. Thomas Cahill, MJ
— Chapel

8:45 AM Breakfast — Dining Room

9:30 AM ROLLO: Friendship — Rollo Room

10:00 AM Small Group Sharing

10:30 AM Break

10:45 AM ROLLO: Evangelization — Rollo Room

11:15 AM Small Group Sharing

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

Group Photo — TBD

Lunch & Free Time

ROLLOS: Grouping — Rollo Room
Small Group Sharing

Break

Pre-Cursillo, Applications & Sponsorship
Update

Break & Snacks

3-Day Chair Update
School of Leaders Update
Break

Lay Director, Treasurer & Secretary
Updates

Post Cursillo Update & Questions
Session

Dinner

Ultreya & Clausura — Singing &
Affirmations

Closing

Volunteers & Team Clean-Up

®



